05.-06.07.2008

Talentiade Sachsen und kindgerechter Wettkampf im Schwimmen

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 32

50m Rulcken Madchen

Lauf 1

Sina Rockstroh
Vanessa Kreusel
Sophie Reimann
Alena Peters

uf 2

Lisane Rittersdorf
Jasmin Géldner
Anna Ansorge
Clara Uhlemann
Nicole Richter
Ariane Fiedler
Bonnie Engel
Mira Selling

uf 3

Anna Flisek
Carolin Schiller
Emily Reinhold
Laura Konig
Charlotte Osmers
Johanna Honig
Antonia Burkhardt
Sophie Schichtholz
uf 4

Laura Neubert

Lea Briickner

Pia Weber

Nina Podsiadly

Sophie Hintersatz

Julia Richter

Elsa ReiBmann

Lisa Schirdewan
uf 5

Tosca Schmidt
Charlotte Herzog
Isabell Lude
Julia Richter
Franziska Fischer
Annalena Hamel
Josefine Glasner
Laura Matei
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SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Lok Gorlitz

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Automation Leipzig
SV Lok Gorlitz

SV Lok Gorlitz

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Sportclub Riesa
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Automation Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SC Wurzen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Weixdorf

Dresdner Delphine

SV Fortschritt Pirna

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner Delphine

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Lok Gorlitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
USV TU Dresden

SV Automation Leipzig
Dresdner Delphine
SSV Freiberg

SC Wurzen

SSV Leutzsch

Post SV Leipzig

00:58,06
00:57,83
00:57,86
00:58,89

00:55,84
00:55,46
00:54,28
00:53,74
00:54,16
00:54,82
00:55,52
00:56,13

00:53,40
00:52,25
00:50,59
00:50,32
00:50,39
00:51,30
00:52,69
00:53,41

00:50,14
00:49,45
00:48,48
00:47,89
00:48,14
00:48,85
00:49,97
00:50,16

00:46,81
00:46,54
00:45,88
00:44,23
00:45,26
00:45,89
00:46,64
00:47,01
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